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坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西    小学（3）1 28801

斉藤　　悠            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西    小学（3）2 28801

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西    小学（4）3 28801

松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西    小学（4）4 28801

大谷　憲佑            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹﾝｽｹ               NSI清和台       小学（4）5 28812

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 NSI清和台       小学（1）6 28812

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                NSI清和台       小学（6）7 28812

小松　勇輝            ｺﾏﾂ ﾕｳｷ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）8 28812

大谷　晃心            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱｷﾑﾈ               NSI清和台       小学（6）9 28812

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）10 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）11 28814

三木　寛太            ﾐｷ ｶﾝﾀ                  コナミ東加古    小学（3）12 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）13 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）14 28814

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）15 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）16 28814

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）17 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）18 28814

山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（2）19 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮      小学（2）20 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（2）21 28824

前川　蒼空            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｿﾗ                 コナミ西宮      小学（3）22 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮      小学（2）23 28824

森永　凌央            ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸｵ               コナミ西宮      小学（3）24 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮      小学（2）25 28824

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               コナミ西宮      小学（3）26 28824

吉識　晴道            ﾖｼｷ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）27 28824

立石　　渉            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）28 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（1）29 28824

森本　　陽            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ西宮      小学（1）30 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮      小学（4）31 28824

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮      小学（4）32 28824

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）33 28824

福田　將真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ               コナミ明石      小学（5）34 28825

小西　悠太            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）35 28825

前川　晃毅            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｺｳｷ                コナミ明石      小学（4）36 28825

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石      小学（3）37 28825

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）38 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石      小学（6）39 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石      小学（5）40 28825

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石      小学（3）41 28825

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）42 28825

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）43 28835

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）44 28835

久下禮次郎            ｸｹﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）45 28835

竹内　陽祐            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳｽｹ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）46 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）47 28835

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）48 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）49 28835

1/49 ページ2018年9月27日 12:10:33



男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域スプリンター＆ディスタンス大会

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）50 28835

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）51 28835

安田　雄飛            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）52 28835

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）53 28835

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ          小学（6）54 28840

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ          小学（6）55 28840

芦田　悠太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ          小学（5）56 28840

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ          小学（4）57 28840

日野田　陸            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）58 28847

小篠　凌汰            ｺｼﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）59 28847

市川　　祐            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｽｸ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）60 28847

小橋　　颯            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾊﾔﾃ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（5）61 28847

木村　多聞            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾓﾝ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）62 28847

木村　緑葉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾛｸﾊ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）63 28847

衣笠　弘晃            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ﾋﾛｱｷ              ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）64 28848

蛭子　航樹            ｴﾋﾞｽ ｺｳｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）65 28848

蛭子　翔馬            ｴﾋﾞｽ ｼｮｳﾏ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）66 28848

井上　　旭            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｷﾗ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）67 28848

和田　周我            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｶﾞ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）68 28848

岡部　斡弥            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）69 28848

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）70 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）71 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）72 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）73 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）74 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）75 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）76 28855

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田      小学（2）77 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田      小学（3）78 28860

渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田      小学（4）79 28860

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田      小学（2）80 28860

杉原　悠仁            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田      小学（1）81 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）82 28860

水谷　真大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾏﾋﾛ               コナミ三田      小学（1）83 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田      小学（6）84 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田      小学（5）85 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田      小学（4）86 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田      小学（3）87 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）88 28860

高濱　大空            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｿﾗ                 コナミ三田      小学（1）89 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田      小学（2）90 28860

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）91 28866

大國　隼人            ｵｵｸﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（2）92 28866

間彦　秀亮            ﾏﾋｺ ｼｭｳｽｹ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）93 28872

佐藤煌太朗            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）94 28872

松尾　悠世            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｾｲ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）95 28872

木下倫太郎            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）96 28872

林　　凌央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｵ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）97 28872

八十　　楓            ﾔｿ ｶｴﾃﾞ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）98 28872
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田上　圭児            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｹｲｺﾞ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）99 28872

内海　暁翔            ｳﾂﾐ ｱｷﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）100 28872

宮野　蒼芭            ﾐﾔﾉ ｱｵﾊﾞ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）101 28872

上川　貴久            ｳｴｶﾜ ﾀｶﾋｻ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（2）102 28872

西澤　陽翔            ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾄ               イトマン三田    小学（2）103 28874

藤井　祐丞            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン三田    小学（3）104 28874

玉利　大貴            ﾀﾏﾘ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン三田    小学（4）105 28874

後藤　怜志            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                イトマン三田    小学（6）106 28874

岡崎　佑莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ               イトマン三田    小学（2）107 28874

西山旺志郎            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｵｳｼﾛｳ              イトマン三田    小学（3）108 28874

中山　和樹            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               イトマン三田    小学（2）109 28874

来住　尊斗            ｷｼ ﾐｺﾄ                  イトマン三田    小学（4）110 28874

山下　大翔            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン三田    小学（6）111 28874

牧　　康平            ﾏｷ ｺｳﾍｲ                 イトマン三田    小学（2）112 28874

森山　毅一            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｷｲﾁ                イトマン三田    小学（2）113 28874

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 NSI豊岡         幼児114 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）115 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）116 28876

元原　楓翔            ﾓﾄﾊﾗ ﾌｳﾄ                TFC             小学（5）117 28886

池間　志絆            ｲｹﾏ ｼｷ                  TFC             小学（2）118 28886

香川　朝陽            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ                TFC             小学（5）119 28886

土田　翔誠            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ              TFC             小学（5）120 28886

西山　壮介            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ               PSK             小学（4）121 28900

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                PSK             小学（2）122 28900

八尾　鴻輝            ﾔｵ ｺｳｷ                  PSK             小学（3）123 28900

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 PSK             小学（4）124 28900

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               PSK             小学（4）125 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                PSK             小学（4）126 28900

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）127 28901

河野　瑛甫            ｶﾜﾉ ｴｲｽｹ                Aq相生          小学（5）128 28904

堀本　瑛太            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｴｲﾀ                Aq相生          小学（6）129 28904

山本　安珠            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ              Aq相生          小学（5）130 28904

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Aq相生          小学（5）131 28904

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Aq相生          小学（4）132 28904

朝霧　真武            ｱｻｷﾞﾘ ﾏﾅﾑ               Aq相生          小学（3）133 28904

山本　智也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ                Aq相生          小学（3）134 28904

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Aq相生          小学（3）135 28904

髙見　茂仁            ﾀｶﾐ ｼｹﾞﾋﾄ               WS青垣          小学（6）136 28905

坂田　　晴            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙ                  ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（4）137 28909

梅原　歌月            ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｶﾂﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）138 28909

澤田伸一郎            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）139 28909

八木　一樹            ﾔｷﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）140 28909

中筋武之介            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾀｹﾉｽｹ             ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）141 28909

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）142 28909

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）143 28909

小坂　悠人            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾄ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）144 28910

高根　皇樹            ﾀｶﾈ ｺｳｷ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（4）145 28910

丸本　健心            ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ               赤穂ＳＳ        小学（4）146 28910

眞鼻　宝功            ﾏﾊﾅ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）147 28910
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小坂　朋大            ｺｻｶ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（3）148 28910

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）149 28914
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熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                NSI清和台       小学（6）1 28812

大谷　晃心            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱｷﾑﾈ               NSI清和台       小学（6）2 28812

田畑　沫葵            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾌﾞｷ               NSI清和台       小学（6）3 28812

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）4 28812

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）5 28814

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）6 28814

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）7 28814

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）8 28814

福田　將真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ               コナミ明石      小学（5）9 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石      小学（6）10 28825

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）11 28825

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）12 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石      小学（6）13 28825

大岡　悠真            ｵｵｵｶ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ明石      小学（6）14 28825

小川　功貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）15 28835

竹内　陽祐            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳｽｹ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）16 28835

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ          小学（6）17 28840

木村　多聞            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾓﾝ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）18 28847

蛭子　航樹            ｴﾋﾞｽ ｺｳｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）19 28848

蛭子　翔馬            ｴﾋﾞｽ ｼｮｳﾏ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）20 28848

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）21 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）22 28855

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）23 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）24 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）25 28855

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田      小学（5）26 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）27 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）28 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田      小学（6）29 28860

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）30 28872

進藤　直人            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵﾄ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）31 28872

松本　尚己            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                イトマン三田    小学（6）32 28874

来住　尊斗            ｷｼ ﾐｺﾄ                  イトマン三田    小学（4）33 28874

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               NSI豊岡         小学（5）34 28876

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               PSK             小学（4）35 28900

村尾　祐輔            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳｽｹ                PSK             小学（6）36 28900

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 PSK             小学（4）37 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              PSK             小学（6）38 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  PSK             小学（5）39 28900

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  PSK             中学（2）40 28900

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 PSK             小学（6）41 28900

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（6）42 28901

堀本　瑛太            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｴｲﾀ                Aq相生          小学（6）43 28904

梅原　歌月            ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｶﾂﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）44 28909

澤田伸一郎            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）45 28909

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）46 28914
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西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              イトマン川西    中学（3）1 28801

山本　蒼太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                NSI清和台       高校（1）2 28812

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                NSI清和台       中学（3）3 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）4 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                NSI清和台       中学（1）5 28812

斉藤　　陸            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ                 NSI清和台       中学（2）6 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 NSI清和台       中学（2）7 28812

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               NSI清和台       高校（1）8 28812

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                NSI清和台       高校（1）9 28812

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮      中学（1）10 28824

大石　　快            ｵｵｲｼ ｶｲ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）11 28824

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）12 28824

河口　和樹            ｺｳｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ              コナミ西宮      中学（3）13 28824

古田　　結            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｲ                  コナミ西宮      中学（2）14 28824

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮      中学（1）15 28824

川﨑　逸生            ｶﾜｻｷ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ明石      高校（2）16 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石      高校（1）17 28825

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石      中学（2）18 28825

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               コナミ明石      中学（2）19 28825

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石      中学（2）20 28825

塩谷　　陽            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）21 28825

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石      中学（1）22 28825

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石      高校（1）23 28825

辻阪　昭弘            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ              ＮＳＩ          中学（1）24 28840

柳内雄一郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞｳﾁ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ           ＮＳＩ          高校（2）25 28840

新谷　琉偉            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ          中学（1）26 28840

大石　優輝            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）27 28847

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）28 28855

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）29 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田      高校（1）30 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田      小学（5）31 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）32 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田      中学（3）33 28860

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）34 28866

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西      中学（3）35 28866

足立　仁翔            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼﾞﾝﾄ               イトマン三田    高校（2）36 28874

田澤日々生            ﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               イトマン三田    中学（1）37 28874

後藤　颯志            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｿｳｼ                イトマン三田    高校（2）38 28874

小西　翔太            ｺﾆｼ ｼｮｳﾀ                NSI豊岡         中学（3）39 28876

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  NSI豊岡         中学（2）40 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 NSI豊岡         中学（1）41 28876

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                NSI豊岡         中学（2）42 28876

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                NSI豊岡         中学（1）43 28876

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  PSK             中学（2）44 28900

岡住　直和            ｵｶｽﾞﾐ ﾅｵﾄ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（1）45 28901

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（3）46 28901

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）47 28901

久保　　翔            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｹﾙ                 Aq相生          中学（1）48 28904

久下　誠人            ｸｹﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                 WS青垣          中学（3）49 28905
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柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）50 28909

大楽　竜世            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）51 28909

小坂　悠人            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾄ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）52 28910

福井　貫太            ﾌｸｲ ｶﾝﾀ                 赤穂ＳＳ        高校（2）53 28910

廣岡　優弥            ﾋﾛｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）54 28910

根本聡太郎            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）55 28910

山口　康生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｾｲ              赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）56 28910
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大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）1 28814

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石      中学（1）2 28825

廣澤　虎汰            ﾋﾛｻﾜ ｺｳﾀ                コナミ明石      高校（1）3 28825

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石      中学（2）4 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石      高校（1）5 28825

川﨑　逸生            ｶﾜｻｷ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ明石      高校（2）6 28825

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石      高校（1）7 28825

柳内雄一郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞｳﾁ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ           ＮＳＩ          高校（2）8 28840

辻阪　昭弘            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ              ＮＳＩ          中学（1）9 28840

大貫　楓馬            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾌｳﾏ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）10 28847

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）11 28866

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      高校（2）12 28872

田澤日々生            ﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               イトマン三田    中学（1）13 28874

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                NSI豊岡         中学（2）14 28876

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                NSI豊岡         中学（1）15 28876

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  PSK             中学（2）16 28900

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（3）17 28901

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）18 28901

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）19 28909

廣岡　優弥            ﾋﾛｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）20 28910

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    中学（2）21 28914
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大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）1 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）2 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）3 28814

廣澤　虎汰            ﾋﾛｻﾜ ｺｳﾀ                コナミ明石      高校（1）4 28825

大貫　楓馬            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾌｳﾏ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）5 28847

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田      中学（3）6 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田      高校（1）7 28860

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      高校（2）8 28872

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（2）9 28872

八十　　碧            ﾔｿ ｱｵｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（2）10 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（1）11 28872

児島　優叶            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                ＳＵＮ網干      中学（1）12 28872

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               PSK             高校（2）13 28900

小川　旻昊            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾝｺｳ               PSK             中学（3）14 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                PSK             中学（3）15 28900

北本　悠介            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               Aq相生          中学（1）16 28904

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    中学（2）17 28914
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上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西    小学（4）1 28801

南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西    小学（6）2 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西    小学（5）3 28801

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                NSI清和台       小学（6）4 28812

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）5 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）6 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）7 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）8 28814

三木　寛太            ﾐｷ ｶﾝﾀ                  コナミ東加古    小学（3）9 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）10 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）11 28814

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）12 28824

森永　凌央            ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸｵ               コナミ西宮      小学（3）13 28824

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               コナミ西宮      小学（3）14 28824

森本　　陽            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ西宮      小学（1）15 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（1）16 28824

山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（2）17 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮      小学（2）18 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（2）19 28824

立石　　渉            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）20 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮      小学（2）21 28824

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石      小学（3）22 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石      小学（5）23 28825

福田　將真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ               コナミ明石      小学（5）24 28825

小西　悠太            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）25 28825

髙橋　健人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）26 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）27 28835

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）28 28835

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）29 28835

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）30 28835

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）31 28835

竹内　陽祐            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳｽｹ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）32 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）33 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）34 28835

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）35 28835

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ          小学（6）36 28840

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ          小学（4）37 28840

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ          小学（6）38 28840

吉野　晃生            ﾖｼﾉ ｺｳｾｲ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）39 28847

木村　多聞            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾓﾝ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）40 28847

和田　周我            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｶﾞ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）41 28848

衣笠　弘晃            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ﾋﾛｱｷ              ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）42 28848

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）43 28855

水谷　真大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾏﾋﾛ               コナミ三田      小学（1）44 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）45 28860

渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田      小学（4）46 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田      小学（2）47 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田      小学（4）48 28860

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田      小学（2）49 28860
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東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田      小学（2）50 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田      小学（3）51 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田      小学（3）52 28860

大國　隼人            ｵｵｸﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（2）53 28866

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）54 28872

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）55 28872

佐藤煌太朗            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）56 28872

八十　　楓            ﾔｿ ｶｴﾃﾞ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）57 28872

加藤　　翼            ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                イトマン三田    小学（3）58 28874

牧　　康平            ﾏｷ ｺｳﾍｲ                 イトマン三田    小学（2）59 28874

玉利　大貴            ﾀﾏﾘ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン三田    小学（4）60 28874

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）61 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）62 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）63 28876

八尾　鴻輝            ﾔｵ ｺｳｷ                  PSK             小学（3）64 28900

西山　壮介            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ               PSK             小学（4）65 28900

河野　瑛甫            ｶﾜﾉ ｴｲｽｹ                Aq相生          小学（5）66 28904

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Aq相生          小学（5）67 28904

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Aq相生          小学（4）68 28904

堀本　瑛太            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｴｲﾀ                Aq相生          小学（6）69 28904

朝霧　真武            ｱｻｷﾞﾘ ﾏﾅﾑ               Aq相生          小学（3）70 28904

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）71 28909

上川　諒大            ｶﾐｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）72 28909

坂田　　晴            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙ                  ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（4）73 28909

中筋武之介            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾀｹﾉｽｹ             ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）74 28909

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）75 28909

小坂　朋大            ｺｻｶ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（3）76 28910

眞鼻　宝功            ﾏﾊﾅ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）77 28910
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南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西    小学（6）1 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西    小学（5）2 28801

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）3 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）4 28814

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）5 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）6 28814

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）7 28814

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ          小学（6）8 28840

衣笠　弘晃            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ﾋﾛｱｷ              ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）9 28848

蛭子　翔馬            ｴﾋﾞｽ ｼｮｳﾏ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）10 28848

松本　尚己            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                イトマン三田    小学（6）11 28874

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  PSK             小学（5）12 28900

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 PSK             小学（6）13 28900

村尾　祐輔            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳｽｹ                PSK             小学（6）14 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              PSK             小学（6）15 28900

森田　裕基            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 Aq相生          小学（6）16 28904

中筋武之介            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾀｹﾉｽｹ             ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）17 28909
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小澤　大地            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               イトマン川西    中学（1）1 28801

塩谷　　陽            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）2 28825

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石      中学（2）3 28825

ゴメスルアン竜輝      ｺﾞﾒｽﾙｱﾝ ﾘｭｳｷ            伊丹有岡ＳＳ    高校（1）4 28855

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田      中学（3）5 28860

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西      中学（3）6 28866

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）7 28901

中川　育海            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾐ               Aq相生          中学（1）8 28904

久保　　翔            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｹﾙ                 Aq相生          中学（1）9 28904

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）10 28909

山口　康生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｾｲ              赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）11 28910
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斉藤　　悠            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西    小学（3）1 28801

坂原　千空            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾁｿﾗ                イトマン川西    小学（5）2 28801

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）3 28814

三木　寛太            ﾐｷ ｶﾝﾀ                  コナミ東加古    小学（3）4 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）5 28814

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）6 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）7 28814

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）8 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）10 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）11 28814

森永　凌央            ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸｵ               コナミ西宮      小学（3）12 28824

吉識　晴道            ﾖｼｷ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）13 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（1）14 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮      小学（2）15 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮      小学（2）16 28824

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮      小学（4）17 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮      小学（2）18 28824

山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（2）19 28824

前川　晃毅            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｺｳｷ                コナミ明石      小学（4）20 28825

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石      小学（3）21 28825

大岡　悠真            ｵｵｵｶ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ明石      小学（6）22 28825

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）23 28835

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）24 28835

竹内　陽祐            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳｽｹ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）25 28835

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）26 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）27 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）28 28835

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）29 28835

小川　功貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）30 28835

安田　雄飛            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）31 28835

川上　　晴            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）32 28840

日野田　陸            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）33 28847

市川　　祐            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｽｸ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）34 28847

木村　緑葉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾛｸﾊ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）35 28847

木村　多聞            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾓﾝ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（6）36 28847

岡部　斡弥            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）37 28848

井上　　旭            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｷﾗ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）38 28848

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）39 28855

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田      小学（2）40 28860

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田      小学（2）41 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田      小学（3）42 28860

水谷　真大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾏﾋﾛ               コナミ三田      小学（1）43 28860

高濱　大空            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｿﾗ                 コナミ三田      小学（1）44 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）45 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田      小学（2）46 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田      小学（3）47 28860

渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田      小学（4）48 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田      小学（4）49 28860
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森川　宗平            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｿｳﾍｲ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）50 28872

木下倫太郎            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）51 28872

田上　圭児            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｹｲｺﾞ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）52 28872

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）53 28872

林　　凌央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｵ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）54 28872

竹本　蒼志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｿｳｼ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）55 28872

森山　毅一            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｷｲﾁ                イトマン三田    小学（2）56 28874

志築　侶衣            ｼｽﾞｷ ﾛｲ                 イトマン三田    小学（5）57 28874

西山旺志郎            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｵｳｼﾛｳ              イトマン三田    小学（3）58 28874

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               NSI豊岡         小学（5）59 28876

香川　朝陽            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ                TFC             小学（5）60 28886

土田　翔誠            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ              TFC             小学（5）61 28886

池間　志絆            ｲｹﾏ ｼｷ                  TFC             小学（2）62 28886

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                PSK             小学（2）63 28900

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）64 28901

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Aq相生          小学（4）65 28904

上川　諒大            ｶﾐｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）66 28909

八木　一樹            ﾔｷﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）67 28909

高根　皇樹            ﾀｶﾈ ｺｳｷ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（4）68 28910

小坂　朋大            ｺｻｶ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（3）69 28910

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）70 28914
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坂原　千空            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾁｿﾗ                イトマン川西    小学（5）1 28801

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）2 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）3 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）4 28814

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）5 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）6 28814

大岡　悠真            ｵｵｵｶ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ明石      小学（6）7 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石      小学（6）8 28825

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）9 28835

小川　功貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）10 28835

川上　　晴            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）11 28840

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）12 28855

竹本　蒼志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｿｳｼ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）13 28872

志築　侶衣            ｼｽﾞｷ ﾛｲ                 イトマン三田    小学（5）14 28874

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）15 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）16 28876

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  PSK             小学（5）17 28900

村尾　祐輔            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳｽｹ                PSK             小学（6）18 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              PSK             小学（6）19 28900

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 PSK             小学（6）20 28900

上川　諒大            ｶﾐｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）21 28909

八木　一樹            ﾔｷﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）22 28909

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）23 28914
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伊藤　陸人            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸﾄ                 イトマン川西    高校（2）1 28801

小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西    中学（3）2 28801

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 コナミ西宮      中学（2）3 28824

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）4 28824

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 NSI豊岡         中学（1）5 28876

小西　翔太            ｺﾆｼ ｼｮｳﾀ                NSI豊岡         中学（3）6 28876

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）7 28901

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）8 28909
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坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西    小学（3）1 28801

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                NSI清和台       小学（6）2 28812

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）3 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）4 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）5 28814

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）6 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）7 28814

三木　寛太            ﾐｷ ｶﾝﾀ                  コナミ東加古    小学（3）8 28814

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（2）9 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（5）10 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮      小学（4）11 28824

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）12 28824

前川　蒼空            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｿﾗ                 コナミ西宮      小学（3）13 28824

藤井　亮多            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               コナミ明石      小学（5）14 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石      小学（5）15 28825

小西　悠太            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）16 28825

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石      小学（3）17 28825

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）18 28835

安田　雄飛            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）19 28835

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）20 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）21 28835

久下禮次郎            ｸｹﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）22 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）23 28835

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）24 28835

芦田　悠太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ          小学（5）25 28840

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ          小学（4）26 28840

岡部　斡弥            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）27 28848

和田　周我            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｶﾞ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）28 28848

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）29 28855

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田      小学（2）30 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田      小学（3）31 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田      小学（3）32 28860

渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田      小学（4）33 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田      小学（4）34 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田      小学（2）35 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田      小学（2）36 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）37 28860

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）38 28866

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）39 28872

間彦　秀亮            ﾏﾋｺ ｼｭｳｽｹ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）40 28872

松尾　悠世            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｾｲ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）41 28872

内海　陽生            ｳﾂﾐ ﾊﾙｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）42 28872

横山奏太朗            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）43 28872

清水　梨功            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｸ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）44 28872

後藤　怜志            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                イトマン三田    小学（6）45 28874

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）46 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 NSI豊岡         幼児47 28876

元原　楓翔            ﾓﾄﾊﾗ ﾌｳﾄ                TFC             小学（5）48 28886

山本　安珠            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ              Aq相生          小学（5）49 28904

18/49 ページ2018年9月27日 12:10:41



男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域スプリンター＆ディスタンス大会

森田　裕基            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 Aq相生          小学（6）50 28904

山本　智也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ                Aq相生          小学（3）51 28904

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Aq相生          小学（3）52 28904

河野　瑛甫            ｶﾜﾉ ｴｲｽｹ                Aq相生          小学（5）53 28904

髙見　茂仁            ﾀｶﾐ ｼｹﾞﾋﾄ               WS青垣          小学（6）54 28905

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）55 28909

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）56 28909

眞鼻　宝功            ﾏﾊﾅ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）57 28910

小坂　朋大            ｺｻｶ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（3）58 28910

小坂　悠人            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾄ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）59 28910

丸本　健心            ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ               赤穂ＳＳ        小学（4）60 28910
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鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）1 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）2 28814

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）3 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）4 28814

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）5 28814

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（5）6 28824

藤井　亮多            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               コナミ明石      小学（5）7 28825

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）8 28825

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）9 28825

芦田　悠太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ          小学（5）10 28840

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 PSK             小学（6）11 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              PSK             小学（6）12 28900

村尾　祐輔            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳｽｹ                PSK             小学（6）13 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  PSK             小学（5）14 28900

梅原　歌月            ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｶﾂﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）15 28909
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川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）1 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）2 28814

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）3 28814

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               コナミ明石      中学（2）4 28825

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）5 28866

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西      中学（3）6 28866

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（2）7 28872

八十　　碧            ﾔｿ ｱｵｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（2）8 28872

児島　優叶            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                ＳＵＮ網干      中学（1）9 28872

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  NSI豊岡         中学（2）10 28876

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（3）11 28901

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）12 28909

大楽　竜世            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）13 28909

根本聡太郎            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）14 28910

福井　貫太            ﾌｸｲ ｶﾝﾀ                 赤穂ＳＳ        高校（2）15 28910
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小澤　大地            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               イトマン川西    中学（1）1 28801

松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西    小学（4）2 28801

田畑　沫葵            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾌﾞｷ               NSI清和台       小学（6）3 28812

大谷　晃心            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱｷﾑﾈ               NSI清和台       小学（6）4 28812

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                NSI清和台       高校（1）5 28812

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               NSI清和台       高校（1）6 28812

山本　蒼太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                NSI清和台       高校（1）7 28812

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                NSI清和台       中学（3）8 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 NSI清和台       中学（2）9 28812

斉藤　　陸            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ                 NSI清和台       中学（2）10 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                NSI清和台       中学（1）11 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）12 28812

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）13 28812

大谷　憲佑            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹﾝｽｹ               NSI清和台       小学（4）14 28812

小松　勇輝            ｺﾏﾂ ﾕｳｷ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）15 28812

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）16 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）17 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）18 28814

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）19 28814

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）20 28814

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）21 28814

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）22 28814

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）23 28824

吉識　晴道            ﾖｼｷ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）24 28824

河口　和樹            ｺｳｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ              コナミ西宮      中学（3）25 28824

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               コナミ西宮      小学（3）26 28824

前川　蒼空            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｿﾗ                 コナミ西宮      小学（3）27 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮      小学（4）28 28824

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 コナミ西宮      中学（2）29 28824

大石　　快            ｵｵｲｼ ｶｲ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）30 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（5）31 28824

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮      中学（1）32 28824

古田　　結            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｲ                  コナミ西宮      中学（2）33 28824

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮      中学（1）34 28824

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）35 28824

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮      小学（4）36 28824

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               コナミ明石      中学（2）37 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石      小学（6）38 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石      小学（6）39 28825

塩谷　　陽            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）40 28825

藤井　亮多            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               コナミ明石      小学（5）41 28825

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石      中学（2）42 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石      高校（1）43 28825

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石      中学（2）44 28825

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石      高校（1）45 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石      小学（5）46 28825

福田　將真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ               コナミ明石      小学（5）47 28825

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石      小学（3）48 28825

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）49 28835
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髙橋　健人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）50 28835

新谷　琉偉            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ          中学（1）51 28840

川上　　晴            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）52 28840

吉田　怜央            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵ                 ＮＳＩ          高校（2）53 28840

辻阪　昭弘            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ              ＮＳＩ          中学（1）54 28840

岩尾　正貴            ｲﾜｵ ｼｮｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）55 28847

井上　　旭            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｷﾗ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）56 28848

蛭子　航樹            ｴﾋﾞｽ ｺｳｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）57 28848

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）58 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）59 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）60 28855

ゴメスルアン竜輝      ｺﾞﾒｽﾙｱﾝ ﾘｭｳｷ            伊丹有岡ＳＳ    高校（1）61 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）62 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）63 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）64 28855

森垣　拓斗            ﾓﾘｶﾞｷ ﾀｸﾄ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）65 28855

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）66 28855

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    高校（2）67 28855

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田      小学（3）68 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田      小学（4）69 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田      小学（2）70 28860

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田      小学（2）71 28860

高濱　大空            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｿﾗ                 コナミ三田      小学（1）72 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）73 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田      小学（5）74 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）75 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田      小学（2）76 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田      中学（3）77 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田      中学（3）78 28860

渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田      小学（4）79 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田      小学（3）80 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）81 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田      小学（6）82 28860

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）83 28866

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）84 28866

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西      中学（3）85 28866

松尾　悠世            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｾｲ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）86 28872

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）87 28872

内海　暁翔            ｳﾂﾐ ｱｷﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）88 28872

田上　圭児            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｹｲｺﾞ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）89 28872

八十　　楓            ﾔｿ ｶｴﾃﾞ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）90 28872

間彦　秀亮            ﾏﾋｺ ｼｭｳｽｹ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）91 28872

森川　宗平            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｿｳﾍｲ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）92 28872

上川　貴久            ｳｴｶﾜ ﾀｶﾋｻ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（2）93 28872

内海　陽生            ｳﾂﾐ ﾊﾙｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）94 28872

竹本　蒼志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｿｳｼ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）95 28872

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）96 28872

宮野　蒼芭            ﾐﾔﾉ ｱｵﾊﾞ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）97 28872

林　　凌央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｵ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）98 28872
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木下倫太郎            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）99 28872

八十　　碧            ﾔｿ ｱｵｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（2）100 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干      中学（1）101 28872

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）102 28872

佐藤煌太朗            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）103 28872

進藤　直人            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵﾄ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）104 28872

横山奏太朗            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）105 28872

清水　梨功            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｸ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（5）106 28872

足立　仁翔            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼﾞﾝﾄ               イトマン三田    高校（2）107 28874

加藤　　翼            ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                イトマン三田    小学（3）108 28874

西澤　陽翔            ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾄ               イトマン三田    小学（2）109 28874

中山　和樹            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               イトマン三田    小学（2）110 28874

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）111 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 NSI豊岡         幼児112 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）113 28876

小西　翔太            ｺﾆｼ ｼｮｳﾀ                NSI豊岡         中学（3）114 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）115 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               NSI豊岡         小学（2）116 28876

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                NSI豊岡         中学（2）117 28876

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               NSI豊岡         小学（5）118 28876

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                NSI豊岡         中学（1）119 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 NSI豊岡         中学（1）120 28876

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  NSI豊岡         中学（2）121 28876

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  PSK             中学（2）122 28900

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 PSK             小学（4）123 28900

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               PSK             小学（4）124 28900

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               PSK             高校（2）125 28900

小川　旻昊            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾝｺｳ               PSK             中学（3）126 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                PSK             中学（3）127 28900

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（6）128 28901

岡住　直和            ｵｶｽﾞﾐ ﾅｵﾄ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（1）129 28901

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）130 28901

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）131 28901

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Aq相生          小学（4）132 28904

中川　育海            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾐ               Aq相生          中学（1）133 28904

朝霧　真武            ｱｻｷﾞﾘ ﾏﾅﾑ               Aq相生          小学（3）134 28904

山本　智也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ                Aq相生          小学（3）135 28904

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Aq相生          小学（5）136 28904

澤田伸一郎            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（5）137 28909

大楽　竜世            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）138 28909

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（1）139 28909

坂田　　晴            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙ                  ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（4）140 28909

福井　貫太            ﾌｸｲ ｶﾝﾀ                 赤穂ＳＳ        高校（2）141 28910

山口　康生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｾｲ              赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）142 28910

根本聡太郎            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）143 28910

廣岡　優弥            ﾋﾛｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）144 28910

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）145 28914
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小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西    中学（3）1 28801

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              イトマン川西    中学（3）2 28801

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）3 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）4 28814

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石      中学（2）5 28825

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田      中学（3）6 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田      中学（3）7 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田      高校（1）8 28860

岡住　直和            ｵｶｽﾞﾐ ﾅｵﾄ               一宮ＳＳ        中学（1）9 28901

北本　悠介            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               Aq相生          中学（1）10 28904
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小物谷美孔            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾐｸ                 イトマン川西    小学（2）1 28801

田中　　椛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                イトマン川西    小学（3）2 28801

福井恵利子            ﾌｸｲ ｴﾘｺ                 イトマン川西    小学（3）3 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西    小学（4）4 28801

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西    小学（4）5 28801

鳴瀬　夏鈴            ﾅﾙｾ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン川西    小学（3）6 28801

原田　菜那            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 NSI清和台       小学（3）7 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               NSI清和台       小学（4）8 28812

島田　美優            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）9 28812

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）10 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）11 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）12 28814

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）13 28814

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）14 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）15 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）16 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）17 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）18 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）19 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）20 28814

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮      小学（5）21 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）22 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）23 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）24 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮      小学（5）25 28824

森髙　杏珠            ﾓﾘﾀｶ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ              コナミ西宮      小学（5）26 28824

浦松あおい            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮      小学（4）27 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（3）28 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）29 28824

中田　結菜            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（2）30 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮      小学（2）31 28824

金丸　咲月            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｻﾂｷ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）32 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮      小学（4）33 28824

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）34 28824

前田　　星            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）35 28824

正木　咲愛            ﾏｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）36 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）37 28824

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（1）38 28824

柳下あやか            ﾔｷﾞｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ               コナミ西宮      小学（1）39 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）40 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（4）41 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮      小学（2）42 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮      小学（6）43 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）44 28824

森脇　素羽            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｿﾜ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）45 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮      小学（6）46 28824

塩谷　奈菜            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）47 28825

田中　那海            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）48 28825

則包なのは            ﾉﾘｶﾈ ﾅﾉﾊ                コナミ明石      小学（5）49 28825
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武市彩緒里            ﾀｹﾁ ｲｵﾘ                 コナミ明石      小学（3）50 28825

園山　莉菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ﾘﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）51 28825

髙沢　恵菜            ﾀｶｻﾜ ｴﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）52 28825

武市　和夏            ﾀｹﾁ ﾅﾂ                  コナミ明石      小学（5）53 28825

髙原　　桜            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ明石      小学（5）54 28825

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）55 28825

川崎　瑞季            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）56 28835

本村　珠希            ﾓﾄﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）57 28835

菅原　凛夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）58 28835

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）59 28835

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）60 28835

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）61 28835

黒田　結衣            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）62 28835

橋本　聖輝            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾗ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）63 28835

伊藤　瑞穂            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）64 28835

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）65 28835

板東ゆあな            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｱﾅ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）66 28835

辻阪　若菜            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ﾜｶﾅ               ＮＳＩ          小学（5）67 28840

尾川ひなた            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）68 28840

日野田波那            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）69 28847

浅川梓緒里            ｱｻｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）70 28847

岸本つぶら            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾂﾌﾞﾗ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（5）71 28847

浅川穂乃佳            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（5）72 28847

久保　りこ            ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｺ                  ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）73 28848

種　　知里            ﾀﾈ ﾁｻﾄ                  ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）74 28848

福田彩小花            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｱｻｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）75 28848

井上ふゆな            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾌﾕﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）76 28848

本田　彩乃            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）77 28848

髙見　咲花            ﾀｶﾐ ｻｷｶ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）78 28848

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）79 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）80 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）81 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）82 28855

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）83 28855

細川　佑夏            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）84 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）85 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）86 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（2）87 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（2）88 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）89 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）90 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）91 28855

西　こころ            ﾆｼ ｺｺﾛ                  コナミ三田      小学（1）92 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田      小学（3）93 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田      小学（5）94 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田      小学（3）95 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）96 28860

岡馬　愛琉            ｵｶﾊﾞ ｱｲﾙ                コナミ三田      小学（1）97 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）98 28860
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米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田      小学（2）99 28860

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田      小学（3）100 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田      小学（2）101 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）102 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（4）103 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田      小学（4）104 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）105 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田      小学（3）106 28860

籾山　芽愛            ﾓﾐﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（1）107 28860

新谷　莉沙            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾘｻ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）108 28866

南　　朱音            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾈ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）109 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）110 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）111 28866

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）112 28866

小田　楓花            ｵﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）113 28866

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）114 28866

中川　歩美            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾐ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）115 28866

宮野　　心            ﾐﾔﾉ ｺｺﾛ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）116 28872

可藤　好花            ｶﾄｳ ｺﾉｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）117 28872

山田　恵唯            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）118 28872

浅見　優希            ｱｻﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）119 28872

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）120 28872

髙田　慈花            ﾀｶﾀ ｲﾂｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）121 28872

渡部　愛佳            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｲｶ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）122 28872

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田    小学（4）123 28874

萩山優衣香            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｲｶ               イトマン三田    小学（2）124 28874

田坂玲依菜            ﾀｻｶ ﾚｲﾅ                 イトマン三田    小学（4）125 28874

高橋　心菜            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田    小学（4）126 28874

本荘　奈月            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾅﾂｷ              イトマン三田    小学（2）127 28874

柳田　　澪            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾐｵ               イトマン三田    小学（1）128 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田    小学（3）129 28874

岡本　彩羽            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田    小学（2）130 28874

岩本　琉杏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾙｱ                 TFC             小学（3）131 28886

田中　美悠            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                 TFC             小学（5）132 28886

大谷　夏美            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ                TFC             小学（5）133 28886

池間　奏和            ｲｹﾏ ｻﾜ                  TFC             小学（6）134 28886

船越　彩芭            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｲﾛﾊ                TFC             小学（3）135 28886

小川　奈々            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅ                 TFC             小学（4）136 28886

山本　夢来            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ                 Aq相生          小学（4）137 28904

横山　晴奏            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                Aq相生          小学（4）138 28904

向田　結菜            ﾑｶｲﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾅ               Aq相生          小学（3）139 28904

常岡　結葉            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｲﾊ                WS青垣          小学（5）140 28905

古川　茉実            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾐ                 WS青垣          小学（4）141 28905

古川　朋茉            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾄﾓﾏ                WS青垣          中学（1）142 28905

八木　　澪            ﾔｷﾞ ﾐｵ                  ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）143 28909

大楽　彩華            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（4）144 28909

前田　梨花            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）145 28910

横田　芙季            ﾖｺﾀ ﾌｷ                  赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）146 28910

霜野　七海            ｼﾓﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）147 28910
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八家　　南            ﾔｶ ﾐﾅﾐ                  赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）148 28910

後藤ほなみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾎﾅﾐ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）149 28914

横山　若奈            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）150 28914

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（5）151 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）152 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）153 28914

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）154 28914
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岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               NSI清和台       小学（4）1 28812

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）2 28814

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮      小学（5）3 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮      小学（6）4 28824

森脇　素羽            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｿﾜ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）5 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）6 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮      小学（5）7 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮      小学（6）8 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）9 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）10 28824

森髙　杏珠            ﾓﾘﾀｶ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ              コナミ西宮      小学（5）11 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）12 28824

武市　和夏            ﾀｹﾁ ﾅﾂ                  コナミ明石      小学（5）13 28825

則包なのは            ﾉﾘｶﾈ ﾅﾉﾊ                コナミ明石      小学（5）14 28825

塩谷　奈菜            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）15 28825

本村　珠希            ﾓﾄﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）16 28835

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）17 28835

尾川ひなた            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）18 28840

本田　彩乃            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）19 28848

久保　りこ            ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｺ                  ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）20 28848

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）21 28855

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）22 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）23 28855

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田      小学（5）24 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）25 28860

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（6）26 28866

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）27 28866

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）28 28872

古川　朋茉            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾄﾓﾏ                WS青垣          中学（1）29 28905

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）30 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）31 28914

後藤ほなみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾎﾅﾐ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）32 28914

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（5）33 28914

横山　若奈            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）34 28914

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）35 28914

濱野　明彩            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱｲ                  北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）36 28914
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西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西    中学（2）1 28801

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西    中学（1）2 28801

大本　歩花            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン川西    中学（1）3 28801

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                NSI清和台       中学（1）4 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                NSI清和台       中学（1）5 28812

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               NSI清和台       中学（2）6 28812

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  NSI清和台       中学（2）7 28812

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）8 28814

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）9 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）10 28824

信川　絢里            ﾉﾌﾞｶﾜ ｱﾔﾘ               コナミ西宮      高校（2）11 28824

藤井　日菜            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）12 28825

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石      中学（2）13 28825

尾川ひなた            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）14 28840

野﨑　志帆            ﾉｻﾞｷ ｼﾎ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）15 28847

小橋穂乃香            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（1）16 28847

松見　優芽            ﾏﾂﾐ ﾕﾒ                  ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（1）17 28847

赤穂　　陽            ｱｺｳ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）18 28847

大貫　美音            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾐｵ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）19 28847

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（3）20 28848

塩見　千里            ｼｵﾐ ﾁｻﾄ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（2）21 28855

近間　未悠            ﾁｶﾏ ﾐﾕ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    高校（1）22 28855

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（2）23 28855

諏訪ひかり            ｽﾜ ﾋｶﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）24 28855

今仲　陽菜            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）25 28855

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田      小学（5）26 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）27 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田      高校（1）28 28860

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）29 28866

川野　愛弥            ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                  ＳＵＮ加西      高校（1）30 28866

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田    中学（1）31 28874

水田　実伶            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾐﾚｲ                NSI豊岡         高校（1）32 28876

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ        中学（1）33 28901

矢橋　葉名            ﾔﾊﾞｼ ﾊﾅ                 Aq相生          中学（2）34 28904

西川　未来            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾐﾗｲ                Aq相生          高校（2）35 28904

足立　澪音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｵﾈ                WS青垣          中学（1）36 28905

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                赤穂ＳＳ        高校（1）37 28910

中川　知優            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ               赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）38 28910

河村　　凜            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘﾝ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）39 28910

笠原穂乃果            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾎﾉｶ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）40 28910

土谷　咲弥            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ｻﾔ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）41 28910

川田　幸奈            ｶﾜﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    中学（1）42 28914
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梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西    中学（3）1 28801

梶田明日香            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｱｽｶ                イトマン川西    高校（3）2 28801

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）3 28814

井ノ上菜々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾅｶ                コナミ西宮      中学（3）4 28824

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 コナミ西宮      中学（3）5 28824

大貫　美音            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾐｵ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（2）6 28847

川野　愛弥            ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                  ＳＵＮ加西      高校（1）7 28866

水田　実伶            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾐﾚｲ                NSI豊岡         高校（1）8 28876

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ        中学（1）9 28901

西川　未来            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾐﾗｲ                Aq相生          高校（2）10 28904

近藤さくら            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾗ               Aq相生          中学（1）11 28904

中川　知優            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ               赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）12 28910

笠原穂乃果            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾎﾉｶ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）13 28910
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森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）1 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）2 28814

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）3 28848

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）4 28848

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田      高校（1）5 28860

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田      中学（3）6 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田      中学（3）7 28860

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田      中学（1）8 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田      中学（1）9 28860

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田      高校（2）10 28860

児島　弥優            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干      中学（3）11 28872

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干      中学（1）12 28872

近藤さくら            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾗ               Aq相生          中学（1）13 28904
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鳴瀬　夏鈴            ﾅﾙｾ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン川西    小学（3）1 28801

島田　美優            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 NSI清和台       小学（6）2 28812

原田　菜那            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 NSI清和台       小学（3）3 28812

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）4 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）5 28814

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）6 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）7 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）8 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）10 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）11 28814

金丸　咲月            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｻﾂｷ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）12 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）13 28824

前田　　星            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）14 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）15 28824

山戸　美緒            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾐｵ                  コナミ西宮      小学（1）16 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮      小学（2）17 28824

武市彩緒里            ﾀｹﾁ ｲｵﾘ                 コナミ明石      小学（3）18 28825

髙原　　桜            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ明石      小学（5）19 28825

髙沢　恵菜            ﾀｶｻﾜ ｴﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）20 28825

園山　莉菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ﾘﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）21 28825

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）22 28825

田中　那海            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）23 28825

伊藤　瑞穂            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）24 28835

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）25 28835

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）26 28835

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）27 28835

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）28 28840

髙見　咲花            ﾀｶﾐ ｻｷｶ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）29 28848

上林亜依花            ｳｴﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｶ              ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）30 28848

福田彩小花            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｱｻｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）31 28848

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）32 28855

細川　佑夏            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）33 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）34 28855

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田      小学（3）35 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）36 28860

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田      小学（3）37 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）38 28860

西　こころ            ﾆｼ ｺｺﾛ                  コナミ三田      小学（1）39 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田      小学（4）40 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田      小学（3）41 28860

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田      小学（2）42 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（4）43 28860

岡馬　愛琉            ｵｶﾊﾞ ｱｲﾙ                コナミ三田      小学（1）44 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田      小学（2）45 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田      小学（3）46 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）47 28860

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）48 28866

南　　朱音            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾈ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）49 28866
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新谷　莉沙            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾘｻ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）50 28866

浅見　優希            ｱｻﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）51 28872

天川　心結            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）52 28872

可藤　梨乃            ｶﾄｳ ﾘﾉ                  ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）53 28872

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）54 28872

村山　陽菜            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾋﾅ                 イトマン三田    小学（4）55 28874

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田    小学（4）56 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田    小学（3）57 28874

水野　歩未            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱﾕﾐ                イトマン三田    小学（3）58 28874

小松原綾花            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ              イトマン三田    小学（2）59 28874

小川　奈々            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅ                 TFC             小学（4）60 28886

船越　彩芭            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｲﾛﾊ                TFC             小学（3）61 28886

池田　乃愛            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾉｱ                 TFC             小学（5）62 28886

大西　紗綾            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｱﾔ                Aq相生          小学（4）63 28904

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 WS青垣          小学（6）64 28905

村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 WS青垣          小学（5）65 28905

古川　茉実            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾐ                 WS青垣          小学（4）66 28905

大楽　彩華            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（4）67 28909

霜野　七海            ｼﾓﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）68 28910

八家　　南            ﾔｶ ﾐﾅﾐ                  赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）69 28910

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）70 28914
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吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）1 28814

田中　那海            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）2 28825

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）3 28835

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）4 28840

本田　彩乃            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）5 28848

福田彩小花            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｱｻｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）6 28848

上林亜依花            ｳｴﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｶ              ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）7 28848

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）8 28855

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）9 28866

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 WS青垣          小学（6）10 28905
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藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西    中学（1）1 28801

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               NSI清和台       中学（2）2 28812

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）3 28824

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石      中学（2）4 28825

山口　愛結            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕ                ＮＳＩ          高校（1）5 28840

稲葉　優果            ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ          高校（1）6 28840

田中　和奏            ﾀﾅｶ ﾜｶﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（1）7 28847

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）8 28855

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田      中学（3）9 28860

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田      中学（3）10 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田      高校（1）11 28860

川野　愛弥            ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                  ＳＵＮ加西      高校（1）12 28866

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）13 28866

河村　　凜            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘﾝ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）14 28910

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                赤穂ＳＳ        高校（1）15 28910
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）1 28801

福井恵利子            ﾌｸｲ ｴﾘｺ                 イトマン川西    小学（3）2 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西    小学（4）3 28801

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 NSI清和台       小学（5）4 28812

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）5 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）6 28814

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）7 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）8 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）10 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）11 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）12 28814

中田　結菜            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（2）13 28824

正木　咲愛            ﾏｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）14 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮      小学（2）15 28824

浦松あおい            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮      小学（4）16 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（3）17 28824

園山　莉菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ﾘﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）18 28825

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）19 28825

橋本　聖輝            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾗ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）20 28835

川崎　瑞季            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）21 28835

伊藤　瑞穂            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）22 28835

黒田　結衣            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）23 28835

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）24 28835

板東ゆあな            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｱﾅ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（2）25 28835

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）26 28840

辻阪　若菜            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ﾜｶﾅ               ＮＳＩ          小学（5）27 28840

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）28 28840

浅川梓緒里            ｱｻｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（3）29 28847

種　　知里            ﾀﾈ ﾁｻﾄ                  ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）30 28848

井上ふゆな            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾌﾕﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）31 28848

久保　りこ            ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｺ                  ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）32 28848

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）33 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（2）34 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）35 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）36 28855

西　こころ            ﾆｼ ｺｺﾛ                  コナミ三田      小学（1）37 28860

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田      小学（2）38 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（4）39 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）40 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田      小学（3）41 28860

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田      小学（3）42 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田      小学（3）43 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）44 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田      小学（3）45 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田      小学（2）46 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田      小学（4）47 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）48 28860

小田　楓花            ｵﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）49 28866

38/49 ページ2018年9月27日 12:10:43



女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域スプリンター＆ディスタンス大会

中川　歩美            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾐ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）50 28866

天川　結愛            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾕｲ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（2）51 28872

北尾來怜羽            ｷﾀｵ ｸﾚﾊ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）52 28872

波平　夏歩            ﾅﾐﾋﾗ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田    小学（1）53 28874

松本　玲奈            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ                イトマン三田    小学（5）54 28874

村山　陽菜            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾋﾅ                 イトマン三田    小学（4）55 28874

高橋　心菜            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田    小学（4）56 28874

大谷　夏美            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ                TFC             小学（5）57 28886

岩本　琉杏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾙｱ                 TFC             小学（3）58 28886

田中　美悠            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                 TFC             小学（5）59 28886

大西　紗綾            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｱﾔ                Aq相生          小学（4）60 28904

横山　晴奏            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                Aq相生          小学（4）61 28904

向田　結菜            ﾑｶｲﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾅ               Aq相生          小学（3）62 28904

村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 WS青垣          小学（5）63 28905

久下　絢乃            ｸｹﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                 WS青垣          小学（6）64 28905

八木　　澪            ﾔｷﾞ ﾐｵ                  ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（3）65 28909

前田　梨花            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）66 28910

濱野　明彩            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱｲ                  北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）67 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）68 28914

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（5）69 28914
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）1 28801

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 NSI清和台       小学（5）2 28812

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）3 28814

辻阪　若菜            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ﾜｶﾅ               ＮＳＩ          小学（5）4 28840

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）5 28840

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）6 28840

松本　玲奈            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ                イトマン三田    小学（5）7 28874

久下　絢乃            ｸｹﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                 WS青垣          小学（6）8 28905

濱野　明彩            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱｲ                  北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）9 28914

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（5）10 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）11 28914
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高橋　真尋            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ西宮      高校（2）1 28824

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 コナミ西宮      中学（3）2 28824

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）3 28824

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）4 28824

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）5 28840

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）6 28840

三宅　咲彩            ﾐﾔｹ ｻｱﾔ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（1）7 28847

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田      中学（1）8 28860

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田    中学（2）9 28874

松岡　優奈            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ                Aq相生          中学（1）10 28904

土谷　咲弥            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ｻﾔ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）11 28910
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田中　　椛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                イトマン川西    小学（3）1 28801

小物谷美孔            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾐｸ                 イトマン川西    小学（2）2 28801

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）3 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）4 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）5 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）6 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）7 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）8 28814

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）10 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）11 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）12 28814

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（4）13 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮      小学（4）14 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）15 28824

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）16 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮      小学（2）17 28824

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（1）18 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）19 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮      小学（2）20 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）21 28824

髙沢　恵菜            ﾀｶｻﾜ ｴﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）22 28825

武市彩緒里            ﾀｹﾁ ｲｵﾘ                 コナミ明石      小学（3）23 28825

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）24 28825

田中　那海            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）25 28825

髙原　　桜            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ明石      小学（5）26 28825

則包なのは            ﾉﾘｶﾈ ﾅﾉﾊ                コナミ明石      小学（5）27 28825

園山　莉菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ﾘﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）28 28825

本村　珠希            ﾓﾄﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）29 28835

黒田　結衣            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）30 28835

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（3）31 28835

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）32 28835

菅原　凛夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）33 28835

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ          小学（6）34 28840

浅川穂乃佳            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      小学（5）35 28847

髙見　咲花            ﾀｶﾐ ｻｷｶ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）36 28848

上林亜依花            ｳｴﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｶ              ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）37 28848

種　　知里            ﾀﾈ ﾁｻﾄ                  ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）38 28848

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）39 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）40 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（2）41 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）42 28855

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田      小学（2）43 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田      小学（3）44 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）45 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田      小学（2）46 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田      小学（3）47 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（4）48 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田      小学（3）49 28860
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二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）50 28860

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田      小学（3）51 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田      小学（4）52 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）53 28860

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）54 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）55 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）56 28866

髙田　慈花            ﾀｶﾀ ｲﾂｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）57 28872

溝端　友美            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）58 28872

林　　桜子            ﾊﾔｼ ｻｸﾗｺ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）59 28872

萩山　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ                イトマン三田    小学（4）60 28874

田坂玲依菜            ﾀｻｶ ﾚｲﾅ                 イトマン三田    小学（4）61 28874

池田　乃愛            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾉｱ                 TFC             小学（5）62 28886

池間　奏和            ｲｹﾏ ｻﾜ                  TFC             小学（6）63 28886

山本　夢来            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ                 Aq相生          小学（4）64 28904

常岡　結葉            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｲﾊ                WS青垣          小学（5）65 28905

霜野　七海            ｼﾓﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）66 28910

横田　芙季            ﾖｺﾀ ﾌｷ                  赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）67 28910
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吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）1 28814

塩谷　奈菜            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）2 28825

武市　和夏            ﾀｹﾁ ﾅﾂ                  コナミ明石      小学（5）3 28825

則包なのは            ﾉﾘｶﾈ ﾅﾉﾊ                コナミ明石      小学（5）4 28825

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）5 28840

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ          小学（6）6 28840

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）7 28866

横山　若奈            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）8 28914
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森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）1 28814

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 コナミ西宮      中学（2）2 28824

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）3 28840

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田      高校（1）4 28860

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田      中学（1）5 28860

児島　弥優            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干      中学（3）6 28872

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Aq相生          中学（2）7 28904
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西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西    中学（2）1 28801

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西    中学（1）2 28801

大本　歩花            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン川西    中学（1）3 28801

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西    中学（1）4 28801

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西    小学（4）5 28801

藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西    中学（1）6 28801

原田　菜那            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 NSI清和台       小学（3）7 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               NSI清和台       小学（4）8 28812

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 NSI清和台       小学（5）9 28812

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                NSI清和台       中学（1）10 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                NSI清和台       中学（1）11 28812

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               NSI清和台       中学（2）12 28812

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  NSI清和台       中学（2）13 28812

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）14 28814

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）15 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）16 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）17 28814

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）18 28814

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）19 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）20 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）21 28814

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮      小学（5）22 28824

金丸　咲月            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｻﾂｷ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）23 28824

森脇　素羽            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｿﾜ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）24 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）25 28824

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 コナミ西宮      中学（2）26 28824

前田　　星            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）27 28824

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）28 28824

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）29 28824

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）30 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）31 28824

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 コナミ西宮      中学（3）32 28824

森髙　杏珠            ﾓﾘﾀｶ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ              コナミ西宮      小学（5）33 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）34 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）35 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮      小学（6）36 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮      小学（3）37 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮      中学（1）38 28824

高橋　真尋            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ西宮      高校（2）39 28824

正木　咲愛            ﾏｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）40 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮      小学（5）41 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（6）42 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮      小学（5）43 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮      小学（6）44 28824

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮      小学（3）45 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）46 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮      小学（4）47 28824

信川　絢里            ﾉﾌﾞｶﾜ ｱﾔﾘ               コナミ西宮      高校（2）48 28824

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 コナミ西宮      中学（3）49 28824
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井ノ上菜々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾅｶ                コナミ西宮      中学（3）50 28824

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮      中学（2）51 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮      小学（4）52 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮      小学（4）53 28824

塩谷　奈菜            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（5）54 28825

則包なのは            ﾉﾘｶﾈ ﾅﾉﾊ                コナミ明石      小学（5）55 28825

髙沢　恵菜            ﾀｶｻﾜ ｴﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）56 28825

武市　和夏            ﾀｹﾁ ﾅﾂ                  コナミ明石      小学（5）57 28825

武市彩緒里            ﾀｹﾁ ｲｵﾘ                 コナミ明石      小学（3）58 28825

藤井　日菜            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）59 28825

園山　莉菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ﾘﾅ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）60 28825

髙原　　桜            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ明石      小学（5）61 28825

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）62 28835

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ          小学（6）63 28840

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ          小学（6）64 28840

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ          小学（6）65 28840

小橋穂乃香            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（1）66 28847

小林　亜実            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ      中学（1）67 28847

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（3）68 28848

田頭　樹奈            ﾀｶﾞｼﾗ ﾅﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）69 28848

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）70 28848

井上ふゆな            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾌﾕﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）71 28848

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）72 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）73 28855

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）74 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）75 28855

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）76 28855

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田      小学（2）77 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田      小学（2）78 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田      小学（3）79 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田      小学（3）80 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田      小学（2）81 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田      小学（5）82 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）83 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）84 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田      小学（3）85 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（4）86 28860

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田      小学（3）87 28860

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田      高校（2）88 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田      小学（4）89 28860

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田      高校（1）90 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（4）91 28860

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）92 28866

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）93 28866

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（6）94 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）95 28866

新谷　莉沙            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾘｻ                 ＳＵＮ加西      小学（5）96 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西      小学（3）97 28866

溝端　友美            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ              ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）98 28872
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可藤　好花            ｶﾄｳ ｺﾉｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）99 28872

山田　恵唯            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）100 28872

髙田　慈花            ﾀｶﾀ ｲﾂｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）101 28872

宮野　　心            ﾐﾔﾉ ｺｺﾛ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）102 28872

可藤　梨乃            ｶﾄｳ ﾘﾉ                  ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）103 28872

天川　結愛            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾕｲ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（2）104 28872

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）105 28872

天川　心結            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）106 28872

浅見　優希            ｱｻﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（3）107 28872

北尾來怜羽            ｷﾀｵ ｸﾚﾊ                 ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）108 28872

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干      中学（1）109 28872

林　　桜子            ﾊﾔｼ ｻｸﾗｺ                ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）110 28872

渡部　愛佳            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｲｶ               ＳＵＮ網干      小学（6）111 28872

水野　歩未            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱﾕﾐ                イトマン三田    小学（3）112 28874

萩山優衣香            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｲｶ               イトマン三田    小学（2）113 28874

岡本　彩羽            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田    小学（2）114 28874

本荘　奈月            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾅﾂｷ              イトマン三田    小学（2）115 28874

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田    中学（2）116 28874

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田    中学（1）117 28874

萩山　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ                イトマン三田    小学（4）118 28874

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ        中学（1）119 28901

近藤さくら            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾗ               Aq相生          中学（1）120 28904

山本　夢来            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ                 Aq相生          小学（4）121 28904

向田　結菜            ﾑｶｲﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾅ               Aq相生          小学（3）122 28904

足立　澪音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｵﾈ                WS青垣          中学（1）123 28905

中川　知優            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ               赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）124 28910

笠原穂乃果            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾎﾉｶ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）125 28910

土谷　咲弥            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ｻﾔ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）126 28910

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                赤穂ＳＳ        高校（1）127 28910

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（5）128 28914

川田　幸奈            ｶﾜﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    中学（1）129 28914
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黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西    中学（1）1 28801

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                NSI清和台       中学（1）2 28812

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）3 28848

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）4 28848

田頭　樹奈            ﾀｶﾞｼﾗ ﾅﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）5 28848

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田      中学（1）6 28860

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田      高校（2）7 28860

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田      中学（1）8 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田      中学（3）9 28860

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田      中学（3）10 28860

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西      中学（1）11 28866

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Aq相生          中学（2）12 28904

河村　　凜            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘﾝ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）13 28910
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